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(D) 
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EQUIPMENTS 

Monocular Compound Microscope 
Dissecting Microscope 
Binocular Compound Microscope 
Research Microscope 
Hot Air Oven 

Burret Stand Steel Body/Plastic Body 
Mental Cavity Heater 

Lux Meter 

Staining Rack Water Proof Ply Sunmica Top 
Arc -auxanometer 

Quadrate Size 1X1 Meter 

Wilmott's Bubbler 

Klinostate plant growth Instrument 
Vertical Autoclave Capasity 15 Litre 

CHEMICALS 

Safranin Powder 

Fast Green 

Acetocarmine 
Cotton Blue 

Name of Article 

Alpha Nephthol 
Diethyl Ether 
Tetrazolium Salt 

Indole Acetic Acid 

Citric Acid 

Tarteric Acid 

Oxalic Acid 

Malic Acid 

Sodium Alginate 
Agar Agar 
n Butanol 

Ninhydrin Sparey Agent 
Phenol 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 
Crucible 

Chromatography Paper 
Pestal Mortor 

Plastic Measuring Cylinder Capasity -500ml 

GLASSWARES 
Plain Slide 

Wes Wox HL-4a 

Wes Wox DM-2 

Wes Wox BXL 

Wes Wox 

Bottle 
Double Row for 12 Staining 

steel body /wood body 

Steel Body 

steel body /wood body 

sd.fine 

sd.fine 

Qualigens 
sd.fine 

Qualigens 
Qualigens 
sd.fine 

Qualigens 
Qualigens 
Qualigens 
Qualigerns 
Qualigens 
Qualigens 

Make 

Qualigens 
Qualigens 
Qualigens 
Qualigens 

BXL-TR 

Borosil 

Blue Star 

Whatman No.1 

Quantity 

38Pcs 

38Pcs 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

05Pcs 

01Pc 

01Pc 

40Pcs 

01 pc 

10pcs 
01pc 
01pc 
01Pc 

50gm 
50gm 

25gm 
02Litre 
500ml 

500ml 

10gm 
Min. Pack 

Min. Pack 

Min. Pack 

Min. Pack 

Min. Pack 

Min. Pack 

500gm 
500gm 
10gm 

500gm 

30Pcs 

50Sheet 

02Pcs 

02Pcs 

100Pkt 
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(E) 

Cover Slip Round Shape 18mm 
Capilary Tube 
Petridish Diameter 10cm 

Collection Bottle Capasity 250ml 
PERMANENT SLIDES 

1. Volvox 

2. Chara Sexual Part 
4. Rhynia T.S. 
5. Psilotum L.S.Sporangium 
6. Psilotum T.S. Synangium 

7. Calamites T.S. Sporophyll fossil 
8. Welwitschia T.S. Stem 
9. Welwitschia t.S. Leaf 
10. PiceaT.S. Stem 

11. Crytomaria T.S. Leaf 
12. Cryptomaria L.S. Strobilus 
13. Taxodium t.S. Leaf 

14. Podocarpus T.S. Stem 

15. Podocarpus T.s. Leaf 
16. Agathis T.S. Leaf 

17. gloeotrichia WM 
18. Fucus Airbladder 

19. Pogonatum Peristomal Teeth 
20. Funaria Peristomal Teeth 

21.Sphaerocarpus thallus 
22. Sphaerocarpus Sporophyte 
23.sphaerocarpus Sex Organ 
24. Plagiochasma v.T.S Thallus 
25. Lunularia V.T.S Thallus 

26. Asterella V.T.S. Thallus 
27. Monoclea V.T.S Thallus 

28. Plasmodiophora 
29. Achlya 
30. Erisiphe 
31. Phllactenia 

32. claviceps 
33. Pleospora 
34. Morchella L.S. Fruiting 

35. Urocystis 
36. Melampsora Lini 

37. Ravenelia 

38. colletotrichum 

39. Lichen Thallus Heteromerous T.S. 

40. Bacteria (Streptococcus) 
41. Lichen Cladonia thallus T.S. 

Blue Star 

Borosil 

Borosil 

150Pkt 

5OPcs 

20Pcs 

20Pcs 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 

01Pc 



(F) BOTANICAL CLASSWORK MATERIALS 
1. Volvox 

2. Oedogonium 
3. Polysiphonia 
4. Peziza Apothecia 
5. Curvularia 

6. Puccinia Uredospore on Wheat leaf 
7. Puccinia Teleutospore on Wheat Stem 
8. Late Blight of Potato 
9. Marchantia Thallus with Gemma Cup 

10. Sphagnum W.M. 
11. Lycopodium Stem 
12. Lycopodium Cone 
13. Equisetum Stem 
14. Equisetum Cone 
15. Ephedra Stem 
16. Saprolegnia 
17. Peronospora 
18. Pilobolus 
19. Erysiphae 
20. Morchella 

21. Urocystis 
22. Melampsora 
23. Cercospora 

24. Powdery Mildew of Pea 
25. Downy Mildew 
26. Padina 

27. Dictyota 
28. Fucus 

29. Batrachospermum 

30. Cythodium 
31. Plagiochasma 
32. Lunularia 

33. Asterella 

34. Pellia Thallus 

35. Porella 

36. Takakia 

37. Notothylas 
38. Andreaea 

39. Buxbaumia 

40. Selaginella 
41. Isoetes 

42. Angiopteris 
43.0phioglossum 
44. Adiantum 

45. Taxus 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 

20 Unit 
20 Unit 

20 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 
05 Unit 

05 Unit 
05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 
05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 



46. Gnetum 

47. Leptadenia Stem 
48. Salvadora Stem 

(S.K.SRIVASTAVA ) 
PROFESSOR & HEAD 

Deptt. of Botany 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 

05 Unit 


